

# SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993WB1983PLC036332

168-B, JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET, KOLKATA-700007

E mail: [swatiprojectsltd@gmail.com](mailto:swatiprojectsltd@gmail.com)

Phone: +91 9830077000/9988796071

Website: [www.swatiprojects.com](http://www.swatiprojects.com)

---

To  
The Listing Department  
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited  
7 Lyons Range  
Kolkata- 700001

30<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

Sub: Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR) – Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir,

We are submitting herewith the Consolidated & Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 duly published in Financial Express and Arthik Lipi on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2024 pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (LODR) regulations, 2015. The copy of E-paper of the same is attached herewith.

Kindly take the above information on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

**For Swati Projects Limited**

*Shashi Kumar*

**Chief Financial Officer**  
**Name: Shashi Kumar**





### M/S. SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993WB1983PLC036332  
 Regd. Office: 168-B, Jamunatal Bajaj Street, Kolkata - 700007  
 E-mail: swatiprjctsltd@gmail.com Phone: 033-22385102/+91 9830077000, Website: www.swatiprjctsltd.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024** (₹ In Lakh)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31-03-24 Audited	31-12-23 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited	31-03-24 Audited	31-03-23 Audited	31-03-24 Audited	31-03-23 Unaudited	31-03-24 Audited	31-03-23 Audited	31-03-24 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	29.63	27.48	26.13	112.87	107.19	39.55	39.79	35.56	147.00	149.18
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.91	23.44	22.01	77.47	86.20	16.48	28.50	25.56	73.82	106.53
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.91	23.44	22.01	77.47	86.20	16.48	28.50	25.56	73.82	106.53
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.91	23.44	22.01	57.89	64.18	16.48	28.50	25.56	55.11	85.98
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6. Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00	101.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	284.78	226.88	-	-	-	254.64	199.53
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
1. Basic:	0.25	0.23	0.22	0.57	0.64	0.16	0.28	0.25	0.55	0.85
2. Diluted:	0.25	0.23	0.22	0.57	0.64	0.16	0.28	0.25	0.55	0.85

  

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	As at 31.03.24		As at 31.03.23		As at 31.03.24		As at 31.03.23	
	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23
<b>A. ASSETS</b>								
a) Cash and cash equivalents	2.95	1.76	12.04	10.33				
b) Trade Receivables	-	-	0.75	0.39				
c) Loans	1,217.63	1,167.54	1,217.63	1,168.28				
d) Investments	50.25	50.25	1.67	1.67				
e) Other financial assets	46.68	40.89	51.73	43.85				
<b>Sub-total- Financial Assets</b>	<b>1,317.51</b>	<b>1,260.44</b>	<b>1,283.82</b>	<b>1,224.52</b>				
2. Non-financial assets								
a) Property, Plant and Equipment	-	-	22.36	18.78				
b) Deferred Tax Assets	-	-	2.34	1.47				
<b>Sub-total- Non-financial assets</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>24.70</b>	<b>20.25</b>				
<b>TOTAL - ASSETS</b>	<b>1,317.51</b>	<b>1,260.44</b>	<b>1,308.52</b>	<b>1,244.77</b>				
<b>B. LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>								
1. Financial Liabilities								
a) Current Tax Liabilities (Net)	19.58	22.02	19.58	22.02				
b) Deferred tax liabilities	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01				
c) Other non-financial liabilities	3.15	1.53	24.29	13.21				
<b>Sub-total- Liabilities</b>	<b>22.74</b>	<b>23.56</b>	<b>43.88</b>	<b>35.24</b>				
<b>EQUITY</b>								
1. Equity Share Capital	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00	1,010.00				
2. Other Equity								
a) Share Premium	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00				
b) Special Reserve	99.40	87.82	99.40	87.82				
c) Profit & Loss Account	165.37	119.06	135.24	91.71				
<b>Sub-total- Equity</b>	<b>1,294.77</b>	<b>1,236.88</b>	<b>1,264.64</b>	<b>1,209.53</b>				
<b>TOTAL-LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>	<b>1,317.51</b>	<b>1,260.44</b>	<b>1,308.52</b>	<b>1,244.77</b>				

  

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	As at 31.03.24		As at 31.03.23		As at 31.03.24		As at 31.03.23	
	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23	As at 31.03.24	As at 31.03.23
<b>A) CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES</b>								
Net Profit Before Tax & Extraordinary Items	77.47	86.20	73.82	106.53				
Adjustments For:-								
Interest (Net)	(112.55)	(106.91)	(112.56)	(106.91)				
Depreciation	-	-	8.43	4.87				
<b>Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes</b>	<b>(35.08)</b>	<b>(20.71)</b>	<b>(30.31)</b>	<b>4.49</b>				
Adjustments For:-								
Changes in other payables	1.62	(0.29)	11.08	(4.05)				
Changes in Reserve & Surplus	-	-	-	(4.87)				
Changes in Receivables	-	-	(0.37)	(0.38)				
Cash Generated from Operations	(33.46)	(21.00)	(19.60)	(4.81)				
Less:- Tax Paid/Adjustments	22.02	18.04	22.02	18.04				
<b>Net Cash from Operating Activities</b>	<b>(55.48)</b>	<b>(39.04)</b>	<b>(41.62)</b>	<b>(22.85)</b>				
<b>B) CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES</b>								
Long Term Loan Given	(50.09)	(56.72)	(49.34)	(57.47)				
Other Financial Assets	(5.79)	(10.62)	(7.87)	(11.42)				
Property, Plant & Equipments	-	-	(12.02)	(6.98)				
Investments in Shares & Gold (Subsidiary)	-	-	-	(1.41)				
Interest Received	112.86	107.18	112.87	107.18				
Net Cash from Investing Activities	56.98	39.84	43.64	29.90				
<b>C) CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES</b>								
Interest Paid	(0.31)	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.28)				
<b>Net Cash from Financing Activities</b>	<b>(0.31)</b>	<b>(0.28)</b>	<b>(0.31)</b>	<b>(0.28)</b>				
<b>Net Increase/Decrease in Cash &amp; Cash Equivalents (A+B+C)</b>	<b>1.19</b>	<b>0.52</b>	<b>1.71</b>	<b>6.77</b>				
Cash & Cash Equivalents at the beginning of the year	1.76	1.24	10.33	3.56				
Cash & Cash Equivalents at the end of the year	2.95	1.76	12.04	10.33				
Cash & Cash Equivalents include:								
Cash in Hand	-	0.02	7.02	6.02				
With Scheduled Banks in - Current Accounts	2.95	1.74	5.02	4.31				
	2.95	1.76	12.04	10.33				

### EAST COAST RAILWAY

(1) Tender Notice No. eT-HQ-WAT-16-2024, Date: 21.05.2024  
 Name of the Work: ZONAL CONTRACT CIVIL WORKS IN SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER/WORKS/HEAD QUARTER SECTOR UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (DEN)/HQ/WALTAIR FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30.06.2025.  
 Approx cost of the work: ₹90,00,000.04, EMD: ₹1,80,000/-  
 (2) Tender Notice No. eT-HQ-WAT-17-2024, Date: 21.05.2024  
 Name of the Work: ZONAL CONTRACT CIVIL WORKS IN SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER/WORKS/WATER SUPPLY/EAST & WEST SECTOR UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF ASSISTANT DIVISIONAL ENGINEER/ESTATE/WALTAIR FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30.06.2025.  
 Approx cost of the work: ₹1,28,00,000.10, EMD: ₹2,14,000/-  
 (3) Tender Notice No. eT-HQ-WAT-18-2024, Date: 21.05.2024  
 Name of the Work: ZONAL CONTRACT CIVIL WORKS IN SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER/WORKS/MPM SECTOR UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF ASSISTANT DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (ADEN)/ESTATE/WALTAIR FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30.06.2025.  
 Approx cost of the work: ₹1,19,99,999.82, EMD: ₹2,06,000/-  
 (4) Tender Notice No. eT-HQ-WAT-19-2024, Date: 21.05.2024  
 Name of the Work: ZONAL CONTRACT CIVIL WORKS IN SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER/WORKS/VADLAPUDI SECTOR UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF ASSISTANT DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (ADEN)/ESTATE/WALTAIR FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30.06.2025.  
 Approx cost of the work: ₹72,00,000.15, EMD: ₹1,44,000/-  
 Completion Period of the work: 12 (Twelve) Months (For All Tenders).  
 Date & time of Tender Closing: 13.06.2024, 1500 hrs. (For All Tenders).  
 No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/ Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-Tenders, even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.  
 Complete information including e-tender documents of the above e-Tenders is available in website <http://www.irps.gov.in>  
 Note: The prospective bidders are advised to visit the website 15 (Fifteen) days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes/ corrigendum issued for this tender.  
 Divisional Railway Manager (Engg./) PR-159/P/24-25 Waltair

### PARAGON FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65921WB1986PLC049080  
 Regd. Office: 4/1 Middleton Street, Sikkim House, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700071  
 E-mail: paragonca@gmail.com; Website: www.paragonfinanceltd.com

**EXTRACTS OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**  
 [See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015] (₹. in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.03.2024	Year to Date 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	76.78	363.24	(59.19)
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax	63.05	104.22	(117.79)
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	44.73	85.90	(100.01)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	19.11	308.51	(114.64)
5	Equity Share Capital	425.00	425.00	425.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 per share each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	1.05	2.02	(2.35)
	Diluted	1.05	2.02	(2.35)

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the quarterly Financial Results are available on BSE's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and company's website at [www.paragonfinanceltd.com](http://www.paragonfinanceltd.com).  
 2. The above Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under Section 233 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Any application guidance/ clarifications/ directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable.  
 3. Earnings per share for the interim period is not annualized.

By order of the Board  
 For Paragon Finance Ltd.  
 Sanjay Kumar Gupta  
 Executive Director

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 29.05.2024

### ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office : 16/1A Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, Room No- 5E, Kolkata - 700 069  
 Phone No.: 07890518016, E-mail: etil2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in  
 CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024** (₹. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		Audited (refer note 4)	Unaudited	Audited (refer note 4)	Audited
1. Income from operations	254.71	167.31	110.19	712.71	453.82
Revenue from Operations	254.71	167.31	110.19	712.71	453.82
a) Revenue from Operation	6.50	-	0.36	0.36	0.19
b) Other operating income	0.93	0.90	1.80	9.63	3.15
<b>Other Income</b>	<b>7.43</b>	<b>0.90</b>	<b>2.16</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>3.34</b>
<b>Total income</b>	<b>262.14</b>	<b>168.21</b>	<b>112.35</b>	<b>722.70</b>	<b>457.16</b>
2. Expenses					
a) Net loss on fair value changes	-	-	-	-	-
b) Employee benefits expense	5.84	0.42	11.51	13.72	17.46
c) Finance costs	102.89	83.40	42.67	326.27	161.22
d) Depreciation	0.22	-	0.10	0.22	0.33
e) Other expenses	17.19	8.82	0.92	45.14	35.89
<b>Total expenses</b>	<b>126.14</b>	<b>92.64</b>	<b>55.20</b>	<b>385.35</b>	<b>214.90</b>
3. Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	136.00	75.57	57.15	337.35	242.26
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5. Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	136.00	75.57	57.15	337.35	242.26
6. Tax expense	34.32	21.33	17.00	84.65	56.00
a) For current income tax	-	-	-	-	(1.31)
b) Tax adjustments for earlier years	-	-	-	-	-
c) For Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-
7. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	101.68	54.24	40.15	252.70	187.57
8. Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	101.68	54.24	40.15	252.70	187.57
9. Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	101.68	54.24	40.15	252.70	187.57
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96
11. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	2,491.70	2,238.99
12. Earnings per share (EPS) in ₹s.					
a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.54	0.29	0.22	1.35	1.00
b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.54	0.29	0.22	1.35	1.00

  

Sr. No.	Particulars	As at	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited
<b>ASSETS</b>			
Financial Assets			
a) Cash and cash equivalents	2.71	10.43	
b) Loans	5,653.99	4,892.45	
c) Investments	834.20	828.42	
d) Other financial assets	777.15	699.74	
<b>Non-financial Assets</b>	<b>7,268.05</b>	<b>6,431.05</b>	
a) Current tax assets (net)	56.73	55.79	
b) Property, plant and equipment	0.13	0.35	
	56.86	56.14	
<b>Total Assets</b>	<b>7,324.91</b>	<b>6,487.19</b>	
<b>LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>			
Financial Liabilities			
a) Borrowings (other than debt securities)	2,921.70	2,345.69	
b) Other financial liabilities	7.75	12.98	
<b>Non-Financial Liabilities</b>			



অপরাজিতা সাহার নেতৃত্বে ছন্দছবি নৃত্য কলা বিতানের বার্ষিক অনুষ্ঠান



স্টাফ রিপোর্টার : ৪ গত প্রায় ২০ বছর ধরে বঙ্গতনয়া অপরাজিতা সাহা সযত্নে গড়েছেন ছন্দছবি নৃত্য কলা বিতান। কচিকাঁচা থেকে তরুণ শিল্পীদের প্রতিভার উন্মেষ ঘটিয়ে চলেছেন প্রতি নিয়ত। এমনকি যে মায়েরা সন্তানদের নিয়ে আসেন, তাঁদেরও তিনি

মঞ্চে হাজির করেছেন। হয়ত অল্প বয়সে অনেকেই নাচতেন। পরে সংসারের দাবিতে ছাড়তে হয়েছে। তাঁরাও গিরিশ মঞ্চে আয়োজিত ছন্দছবি সংস্থার অনুষ্ঠানে মঞ্চে পরিবেশন করলে তাঁদের নস্টালজিক অনুভূতি। নতুন প্রজন্মের ছেলোমেয়েদের সৃষ্টি সংস্কৃতি চর্চায় ব্যস্ত রেখে সামাজিক যে অবক্ষয় চেপে বসছে তার থেকে মুক্ত রাখার প্রয়াস অপরাজিতা সাহার। নতুন প্রজন্মের প্রতি আস্থার কথা জানানো। নাম করলে নিজের আত্মজ্ঞা স্বচ্ছতোরায়। বললেন সূচোতা দাসের কথা। উল্লেখ করলেন তাঁর প্রতিটি ছাত্রছাত্রীর যোগ্যতার কথা। সংস্কৃতি চর্চায় এমন কিছু অনুষ্ঠান তিনি নির্মাণ করেন যা নারীর ক্ষমতায়নের কথা বলে। মা ও মেয়ে মূলত

ভরতনাট্যমের শিল্পী হলেও সংস্থায় জিমন্যাস্টিক ও যোগা শেখার ব্যবস্থা আছে। দক্ষিণ ভারতে শৈব, শাক্ত ষ্বেষণ ধর্মের বিকাশের সঙ্গে বিভিন্ন নৃত্যশৈলী সমৃদ্ধ হয়েছে। গণপতি নৃত্য, ময়ূর নৃত্যে সংস্থার ছাত্রছাত্রীদের কুশলী ভূমিকার কথা উল্লেখ করলেই হয়। ছেলেছোতোয়া ও অপরাজিতা পরিবেশন করেন তাঁদের নৃত্যশৈলী। কচিকাঁচার স্কুলের ব্যাগ পিঠে নিয়ে যে নাচ দেখালো দর্শকরা উপভোগ করেছেন প্রচণ্ড। পরিবেশিত হয় নারীর সামাজিক অবস্থান নিয়ে পরিবেশিত হয় নৃত্যনাট্য শ্যাডোস্ টু স্পটলাইট। ছন্দছবি নৃত্য কলা বিতানের ১৩ তম বার্ষিক অনুষ্ঠানের সুখ স্মৃতি নিয়ে ঘরে ফিরলেন দর্শকেরা।

দক্ষিণবঙ্গে বৃষ্টির পূর্বাভাস

স্টাফ রিপোর্টার : ঘূর্ণিঝড় রেমালের তাণ্ডব শেষে ফের দাপট দেখাতে শুরু করেছে গরম। একেবারে যেনেয়ে একাকার বঙ্গবাসী। এই আবহেই বৃষ্টির পূর্বাভাস দিল আবহাওয়া দফতর। হাওয়া অফিস জানিয়েছে, শেষ দফার ভোটের দিন বৃষ্টি হতে পারে দক্ষিণে। ভিজতে পারে ভোটগণনার দিনটিও আগামী ১ জুন দেশ জুড়ে সপ্তম তথা শেষ দফার ভোটগ্রহণ হবে। সেই দফার ভোট রয়েছে কলকাতা, দক্ষিণ ২৪ পরগনা এবং উত্তর ২৪ পরগনার বেশির ভাগ কেন্দ্রে। এর পর আগামী ৪ জুন ভোটগণনা হবে। ওই দিনও বৃষ্টির পূর্বাভাস দিয়েছে হাওয়া অফিস। জুন মাসের ১, ২, ৩ ও ৪ তারিখ দক্ষিণবঙ্গের সমস্ত জেলাজুড়ে বৃষ্টি। বঙ্গবিদ্যুৎ সহ দিনের বিভিন্ন সময়ে হালকা থেকে মাঝারি বৃষ্টির পূর্বাভাস দেওয়া

হয়েছে। সঙ্গে ৩০ থেকে ৪০ কিলোমিটার, কোথাও কোথাও ৫০ কিলোমিটার বেগে ঝোড়ো হওয়ার হালুদ সতর্কতা জারি করা হয়েছে। সঙ্গে কোনও কোনও জেলায় বজ্রপাতের সতর্কতাও থাকছে। উত্তরের ৫ জেলায় কমলা সতর্কতা জারি করা হয়েছে। দার্জিলিং, নদিয়া, কালিম্পং, কোচবিহার, আলিপুরদুয়ার এবং জলপাইগুড়ি জেলায় ভারী বৃষ্টির পূর্বাভাস রয়েছে। এরমধ্যে জলপাইগুড়ি, আলিপুরদুয়ার এবং কোচবিহারে অতি ভারী বৃষ্টির সতর্কতা রয়েছে।

১ এবং ২ জুন উত্তরের এই ৫ জেলার পাশাপাশি উত্তর দিনাজপুর জেলাতেও ভারী বৃষ্টি হতে পারে। আলিপুর আবহাওয়া দফতর বুধবার যে বুলেটিন প্রকাশ করেছে, তাতে বলা হয়েছে, শনিবার এবং রবিবার দক্ষিণবঙ্গের সর্বত্র বৃষ্টি হতে পারে। কলকাতা, নদিয়া, মুর্শিদাবাদ, পুরুলিয়া, ঝাড়গ্রাম, পূর্ব মেদিনীপুর, উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা, দক্ষিণ ২৪ পরগনা, হাওড়া এবং হুগলিতে ওই দুদিনই বঙ্গবিদ্যুৎ-সহ বৃষ্টির সতর্কতা রয়েছে।

Table with 2 columns: Train No & Name, and Date of Departure (Train No & Name). It lists various train services and their departure dates.

Table for Doleat Sikiricis Limited. Columns include: বিবরণ, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস. It contains financial data for various items.

ডাবর হাজমোলা লঞ্চ করল হাজমোলা মিস্টার আম



কলকাতা : ভারতের শীর্ষস্থানীয় বিজ্ঞান-ভিত্তিক আয়ুর্বেদ কোম্পানি ডাবর ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড আজ হাজমোলা মিস্টার আম লঞ্চ করার সাথে তার হাজমোলা পোর্টফোলিও সম্প্রসারণের ঘোষণা করেছে, একটি স্বাদ যা হাজমোলার চটপাতার স্বাদের সাথে খুব ভাল যায়। কোম্পানিটি বলিউডের কার্তিক আরিয়ানকেও ব্র্যান্ডের মুখ হিসেবে রেখেছে। "আমার মিস্টার আম হাজমোলা মে আম কা চটকারা কে আমাদের হাজমোলা রেঞ্জের অংশ হিসেবে পরিচয় করিয়ে দিতে পেরে রোমাঞ্চিত। এই নতুন ভেরিয়েন্টটি আমাদের সিগনেচার চটকারের সাথে কাটা আমের টস্টী ফ্লেভারকে একত্রিত করেছে যাতে ডাবর হাজমোলা লঞ্চ করবে। ডাবর ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেডের হেড-ওফিস হেলথকেয়ার, শ্রী অজয় সিং পরিহার বলেন। স্ক্রনভুন ব্র্যান্ড আন্বাসেডর হিসেবে কার্তিক আরিয়ানকে পাওয়া আমাদের পক্ষে আবেদন

Financial statement for M/S. SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED. Includes sections for Standalone, Consolidated, and Cash Flow Statement. Columns include: Quarter Ended, Year Ended, Quarter Ended, Year Ended. It contains detailed financial data.

Advertisement for Shri Basu Prasad Plianteshonam Limited. Text includes: (পূর্বতন : জুজুতল্লি টি অ্যান্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড) রেজি. অফিস : ২১, স্ট্রাড রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১ Website : www.svpl.in, E-mail: info@svpl.in

Table for Di Scitish Assam (India) Limited. Columns include: বিবরণ, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস. It contains financial data for various items.

Table for Di Scitish Assam (India) Limited. Columns include: ক্রম. নং, বিবরণ, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস, সময় ৫ মাস. It contains financial data for various items.